Jun 29 2024 (13:28) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Aligarh EMU/04908 - Del - NR
MIU/Maripat to DER/Dadri
Oh 6m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 18:05 0 |1 0 34 (214 |NR
2 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 18:07 18:08 m |0 |1 1 25 |216 [NR
3 TK] Tilak Bridge 18:11 18:12 im (0 |1 2 64 |215 [NR
4  |MWC |Mandawali Chandra Vihar|18:18 18:19 Tm |0 [1 9 71 |206 |NR
5 |ANVR |Anand Vihar 18:22 18:23 im |0 |1 12 |55 |207 |[NR
6 |CN/ Chander Nagar 18:25 18:26 m |0 |1 14 |47 |205 [NR
7 SBB Sahibabad Junction 18:31 18:32 Tm |0 |1 18 |20 (206 |NR
8 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 18:52 18:53 Tm |0 [1 25 |35 |217 |NR
9 MIU |Maripat 19:10 19:11 im (0 |1 35 |68 NCR
10 |(DER |Dadri 19:17 19:18 im (0 |1 41 65 NCR
11 |BRKY |Boraki 19:22 19:23 im |0 |1 46 |58 NCR
12 |AR Ajaibpur 19:28 19:29 Tm (0 |1 51 78 NCR
13 |DKDE |Dankaur 19:35 19:36 Tm |0 |1 58 80 NCR
14 |WAIR |Wair 19:43 19:44 im (0 |1 68 |61 |204 |NCR
15 |CHL Chola 19:49 19:50 im (0 |1 73 |50 NCR
16 |GNRL |Gangraul Halt 19:55 19:56 im (0 |1 77 |58 NCR
17 |SKQ |Sikandarpur 20:01 20:02 Tm |0 |1 82 |68 NCR
18 |KRJ Khurja Junction 20:07 20:08 Tm |0 |1 88 73 NCR
19 |KAMP |Kamalpur 20:13 20:14 Tm (0 |1 94 |60 |132 |NCR
20 |DAR |Danwar 20:19 20:20 Tm |0 |1 9 |77 NCR
21 |[SOM |Somna 20:28 20:29 Tm |0 |1 109 |76 NCR
22 |KLA Kulwa 20:37 20:38 im (0 |1 119 |67 NCR
23 |MWUE |Mahrawal 20:43 20:44 im |0 |1 125 |23 NCR
24 |ALN  |Aligarh Junction 21:00 0 131 |- 186 |[NCR

Jun 29 2024 (13:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



